. ASHLEY ACRES
WAUKEE

10 T

NW RED OAK DRIVE

LOT #

68
69
70
71

72
78
79
80
82
83

LOT #
84
85

[ [ [ [
ADDRESS

305 NW Ashley Ave
335 NW Red Oak Dr
325 NW Red Oak Dr
315 NW Red Oak Dr
305 NW Red Oak Dr
295 NW Red Oak Dr
300 NW Ashley Ave
310 NW Ashley Ave
320 NW Ashley Ave
340 NW Ashley Ave
350 NW Ashley Ave

ADDRESS
360 NW Ashley Ave
370 NW Ashley Ave

Listing information subject to change without notice.

[ I
TYPE
DaylightL
WalkoutR
WalkoutR
WalkoutR
DaylightR
DaylightR

StandardR

DaylightR
DaylightL
DaylightL
DaylightL

TYPE
DaylightR
DaylightR

LOT SQFT
9,450
9,750
9,750
9,750
9,195
9,100
9,100
9,100
9,388
9,750
9,750

LOT SQFT
9,750
9,750

Rick Grubb | 515.779.2192 | Rick@thehometeamdsm.com

Our history builds your future.

PLAT 2

www.jerryshomes.com

12 13

255

PRICE
$534,990
$TBD
$TBD
$TBD
$TBD
$TBD
$399,990
$466,990
$469,990
$539,990
$479,990

PRICE
$95,900
$95,900

#SINCE1957

Daylight lots are an additional $4,000 above listing price. Walkout lots are an additional $7,000 above listing price.

PLAT 2

Available For BTO

STYLE
BRIDGEWATER
PIEDMONT
RICHLAND
MAYFIELD Il
ALLENDALE
BRIDGEWATER
YUMA Exp
RICHLAND
ALLENDALE
BRIDGEWATER
MAYFIELD Il

STYLE

REALTYONEGROUP

N

JERRYS
HOMES



